Concession Agreement - Business Plan Packet
At Fort Zachary Taylor Historic State Park

Fort Zachary Taylor, Florida
Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection
SUP-BP#05-19

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign — In

Sheet

Date: Wednesday, January 15, 2020

Company ﬁepresentative
(Print full name, title/position)

Company

Signature

I5hone Number

Yttt

Email Address

How did you hear about this
meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
Orlando Sentinel, other)

S o - i
1|Dane White ROAM Management (’ s é/ 7; 7'?j 2 -206/ |Dane White <dwhite@roammanagement.com>
2|Wyatt O. Henderson National and State Park Concessions Inc. — 352-638-0161 whenderson@nspconcessions.com
3|Jack Bobo Jr. National and State Park Concessions Inc. .| 772-618-4716 ibobo@nspconcessions.com
4|Jack Bobo HI National and State Park Concessions Inc. L — 321-239-0658 jackbobo@nspconcessions.com
5|Cameron Opelt National and State Park Concessions Inc. 352-552-0922

copelt@nspconcessions.com

Cheryl Gillespie

12

Lauren Ridley

Blue Moon Outdoor Adventures

904-338-8697 cheryl_gillespie@belisouth.net
7 |Heather Guay Yoo GSlI Heather.GuayYoo@guestservices.com
8|Ken Lopez GSI ken.lopez@guestservices.com
9|Chase Leonard GSI MO -2-2412) [chase.leonard@guestservices.com g Lo (
10|Matt Smith GSI YV{ ¥ i) G matt.smith@guestservices.com
11 |Angela Rivero The Fish House Miami (305) 710-8012 angelar1617@gmail.com Z 6

954-781-0073

lauren@bluemoonoutdoor.com
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WL ICE TN ifyou currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-iafl address column
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